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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

157
159
160
167
168

318
341
370
371

372
414
415
420
422

436
437
471
522

523
524
535
610
611

612
613
632
640

644
645
646
648
734

738
739
762
775

794
800
822
823
833

838
839

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

813
709

1384
1157
493

370
1584
917

1264

1489
282

1501
536

1206

264
303
329
221

313
634
389
752

1632

733
183
771
777

356
482
247
242
316

1112
697

1077
1722

270
2200
599
221
234

1015
2566

Skeins

0.4
0.3
0.6
0.5
0.3

0.2
0.7
0.4
0.6

0.7
0.2
0.7
0.3
0.6

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1

0.2
0.3
0.2
0.4
0.7

0.4
0.1
0.4
0.4

0.2
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.5
0.3
0.5
0.8

0.2
1.0
0.3
0.1
0.1

0.5
1.1
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

840
844
932
934
935

939
3011
3012
3021

3022
3023
3024
3032
3046

3047
3052
3072
3364

3371
3747
3752
3787
3790

3799
3828
3839
3840

3841
3862
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

121
678
552

1961
364

641
429
839

2126

190
280
571
300

1917

1393
331
467
478

839
5176
347

1344
1079

766
2081
402

3017

676
1175
320
226

Skeins

0.1
0.3
0.3
0.9
0.2

0.3
0.2
0.4
0.9

0.1
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.8

0.6
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.4
2.2
0.2
0.6
0.5

0.4
0.9
0.2
1.3

0.3
0.5
0.2
0.1




